LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
WIAUIARIUALNAIENATATN

ANNOLUFNY  FIRINLTLITNY

JUNAN 374
14,852,489 14,852,489
14,852,489 14,852,489
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MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

IUYARANT
WuLau (Hhensiiies)
WuLau (Heusean)
JUANTIUGY
ARDULNY
A lvaoy
A JE0
Aassllng
Uamu
GREPRGIT]
JULTUYANYU
Wugnnyuy

EIEY

uUsnIsnall

7,880,520
2,848,320
5,032,200
5,801,100
751,800
2,750,300
1,120,000
1,179,000
300,000
300,000
96,000
96,000

14,077,620

UMLNUED LA

A¥N5
271,440
0
271,440
15,000
0

15,000

0
0

286,440

UUSUITINUARY

3,925,980
0
3,925,980
1,055,000
470,000
382,000
203,000

0

58,900
58,900

0

0

5,039,880

mumuqums’tuuaz

nsnsvdaunielu
355,320
0
355,320
0

0

0
0

355,320

374

12,433,260
2,848,320
9,584,940
6,871,100
1,221,800
3,147,300
1,323,000
1,179,000

358,900
358,900
96,000
96,000

19,759,260
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

U udasnuuazussimi

W . U195 it
#151560uN8

UYAaINg 959,220 0 959,220
Wuwiou (edsedn) 959,220 0 959,220

JUALHIUIY 260,000 40,000 300,000
ANNBULNY 70,000 0 70,000
CRINHER, 90,000 20,000 110,000
AnTan 100,000 20,000 120,000

VUYL 20,000 0 20,000
SRV 20,000 0 20,000

374 1,239,220 40,000 1,279,220



LANLSIUNITANEN

31U
JU

IUYARANT
WuLiou (Heusean)

JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU
CRINHER,

A Jan

WAMU

JULTURANYY
Wuganyu

LY

NuUsI Ui

AunIsAnE
3,006,900
3,006,900
2,729,762
76,000
715,000
1,938,762
20,000
20,000
0
0
0

5,756,662

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun

2,634,720
2,634,720
1,180,580
59,600
1,120,980
0

20,000

0

20,000
3,460,000
3,460,000

7,295,300

udne linmue
3ZAU
0
0
130,000
0
130,000
0

0

130,000

3734

5,641,620
5,641,620
4,040,342
135,600
1,965,980
1,938,762
40,000
20,000
20,000
3,460,000
3,460,000

13,181,962



WHUITUESITUEY
U U UUINTAISITUEY
WAZIUASTUE VDY
JUYAAINT 2,663,280
Wuwiou (edsedn) 2,663,280
JUALTUU 436,300
ARDULNY 20,000
A ldaon 396,300
A Jan 20,000
VUYL 160,000
KuganyU 160,000
PIREY 3,259,580

LHUIUSIAUEWATIZN

AU uUEIEfn1saIny

U . )
LLaSHIANAILAIISW
JUANLTILGUY 70,000
CRINHER 70,000
37U 70,000

374

2,663,280
2,663,280
436,300
20,000
396,300
20,000
160,000
160,000

3,259,580

LY

70,000
70,000

70,000
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BRUNULANSHAS YUY

1Y uARNvEyaay

U .
wazdslf)na
JUALTILIY 2,410,000
A laee 2,410,000
39U 2,410,000

wHUILESIIAUTUL Y I D ST

U uususnaluneg?

T . _y
NUAS19AMULTULYS
YDIYUYY

UYAAINS 701,400
WULADU (H1eUsean) 701,400
JUALTINIUY 185,600
ANNDULNU 185,600
A ldaoy 0
VUYL 20,000
Wuganyu 20,000
39U 907,000

374

2,410,000
2,410,000

2,410,000

NN HIGEE T
AyuANDULD

YUYY
0

0

360,000

0

360,000
20,000
20,000

380,000

LY

701,400
701,400
545,600
185,600
360,000

40,000

40,000

1,287,000
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LAUITUATSANEUT TAIUSTIN LaZUUNUINIG

JU

JUALTILIY
A ldany
ULIUYANYU

Wuganyu

U UNNILLAL

YUNUINIT
170,000
170,000

0
0

33U 170,000

IUANAUINUTITU
Woadu
660,000
660,000
114,000
114,000

774,000

LY

830,000
830,000
114,000
114,000

944,000
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LLN‘IJ\?’]L!Q@I?I’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

U uUss e

- NUAENNTIULAL nunaaie 37
A151851

UYARINT 3,057,360 0 3,057,360
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 3,057,360 0 3,057,360

JUALTILIY 1,825,000 0 1,825,000
ARDULNY 122,000 0 122,000
A ldany 803,000 0 803,000
A13En) 900,000 0 900,000

UAMU 0 7,854,129 7,854,129
RGEPRIV 0 300,000 300,000
AfuLazdnoasns 0 7,554,129 7,554,129

374 4,882,360 7,854,129 12,736,489



LA UNITUNITLN AT

JU

JUANTUY

A" ldaee

[

A Jan

31U

EIEY

UAWATUNITNYAT

100,000
80,000
20,000

100,000

NuAIndaNLa

NSNYINTSITUVIR

120,000
120,000
0

120,000

LY

220,000
200,000
20,000

220,000
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